
令和３年度長野県高校新人大会

長野市

県記録     3:34.42
競技No. : 54 男子 4x100m フリーリレー タイム決勝 県高記録   3:35.32

大会記録   3:41.25

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 1/4 長  野 佐久長聖 ｻｸﾁｮｳｾｲ 高校 54.70  3:40.97 大会新
1 大塚　瑞生 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ 高2 26.52 54.70 54.70 (  0.59)
2 篠原　蒼生 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ｱｵｲ 高2 26.10 55.50 1:50.20 ( +0.22)
3 德竹永意士 ﾄｸﾀｹ ｴｲｼ 高2 26.60 56.93 2:47.13 ( +0.10)
4 中村　夢多 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｳﾀ 高2 25.60 53.84 3:40.97 ( +0.23)

2 1/3 長  野 須坂 ｽｻﾞｶ 高校 57.54  3:49.10
1 松永　航祐 ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 高1 27.54 57.54 57.54 (  0.70)
2 能勢　海斗 ﾉｾ ｶｲﾄ 高1 27.54 57.64 1:55.18 ( +0.30)
3 浦野　奏太 ｳﾗﾉ ｶﾅﾀ 高2 27.78 58.01 2:53.19 ( +0.21)
4 大竹　悠斗 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾕｳﾄ 高2 25.97 55.91 3:49.10 ( +0.35)

3 1/6 長  野 長野日大高 ﾅｶﾞﾉﾆﾁﾀﾞ 高校 54.09  3:54.95
1 丸山　知洋 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾁﾋﾛ 高2 25.78 54.09 54.09 (  0.65)
2 増田　　陽 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ 高2 26.21 54.81 1:48.90 ( +0.17)
3 吉川　一馬 ﾖｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ 高1 29.07 1:00.57 2:49.47 ( +0.26)
4 亀慶　周平 ｷｹｲ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 高1 30.66 1:05.48 3:54.95 ( +0.22)

4 1/5 長  野 OIDE長姫 ｲｲﾀﾞｵｰｵｻ 高校 56.74  3:55.50
1 後藤　慶多 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｹｲﾀ 高2 26.91 56.74 56.74 (  0.71)
2 上原　雅斗 ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾄ 高1 28.11 58.22 1:54.96 ( +0.26)
3 熊谷　治大 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾊﾙﾄ 高1 28.69 59.48 2:54.44 ( +0.18)
4 熊﨑　裕介 ｸﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｽｹ 高1 28.15 1:01.06 3:55.50 ( +0.48)

5 1/2 長  野 上田染谷丘 ｳｴﾀﾞｿﾒﾔ 高校 56.69  4:02.53
1 筒井　大智 ﾂﾂｲ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 高2 26.98 56.69 56.69 (  0.70)
2 山田　純大 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾀﾞｲ 高1 28.04 59.77 1:56.46 ( +0.32)
3 山浦　　信 ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｼﾝ 高1 28.85 1:01.07 2:57.53 ( +0.50)
4 滝沢　陸斗 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾘｸﾄ 高1 30.94 1:05.00 4:02.53 ( +0.48)

6 1/7 長  野 長野東 ﾅｶﾞﾉﾋｶﾞｼ 高校 1:04.51  4:20.33
1 松本　陵汰 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ 高1 30.42 1:04.51 1:04.51 (  0.69)
2 丸山　　陸 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｸ 高1 34.07 1:11.52 2:16.03 ( +0.65)
3 神山　大吉 ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷﾁ 高1 29.62 1:03.70 3:19.73 ( +0.37)
4 石川　朋生 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾄﾓｷ 高2 29.10 1:00.60 4:20.33 ( +0.39)

7 1/1 長  野 上田 ｳｴﾀﾞ 高校 1:05.44  4:25.60
1 白井　稜久 ｼﾗｲ ﾘｸ 高1 30.18 1:05.44 1:05.44 (  0.71)
2 川島隆太郎 ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 高2 28.86 1:03.09 2:08.53 ( +0.29)
3 清水　一生 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 高2 31.19 1:09.03 3:17.56 ( +0.38)
4 山本　佳尚 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾅｵ 高1 30.52 1:08.04 4:25.60 ( +0.26)

8 1/8 長  野 上田千曲 ｳｴﾀﾞﾁｸﾏ 高校 1:09.25  4:25.61
1 松沢　空夜 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｸｳﾔ 高1 31.34 1:09.25 1:09.25 (  0.66)
2 蓬田　湧斗 ﾖﾓｷﾞﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 高1 31.79 1:08.38 2:17.63 ( +0.28)
3 塩野　恋虎 ｼｵﾉ ｺﾄﾗ 高2 29.72 1:04.25 3:21.88 ( +0.30)
4 林田　潤季 ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ 高2 28.33 1:03.73 4:25.61 ( +0.55)

9 1/9 長  野 松本県ヶ丘 ｱｶﾞﾀｶﾞｵｶ 高校 59.09  4:27.60
1 稲垣優太郎 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 高1 27.72 59.09 59.09 (  0.73)
2 福田　岳大 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 高2 31.86 1:09.73 2:08.82 ( +0.59)
3 百瀬　僚哉 ﾓﾓｾ ﾘｮｳﾔ 高1 30.66 1:05.14 3:13.96 ( +0.39)
4 一之瀬啓太 ｲﾁﾉｾ ｹｲﾀ 高2 35.58 1:13.64 4:27.60 ( +0.40)

10 1/0 長  野 篠ノ井 ｼﾉﾉｲ 高校 1:02.02  4:31.22
1 元島　慶貴 ﾓﾄｼﾞﾏ ｹｲｷ 高2 29.47 1:02.02 1:02.02 (  0.74)
2 山口　雄太 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ 高1 30.75 1:05.08 2:07.10 ( +0.36)
3 小林　　颯 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾄ 高1 34.46 1:14.28 3:21.38 ( +0.47)
4 深澤　弘樹 ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 高2 32.45 1:09.84 4:31.22 ( +0.43)
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